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Direction
Tisvildeleje St. — Helsinge St.

51 stops

Open route schedule

Tisvildeleje St.

Pilevej (Hovedgaden)

Sankt Helene Skole, Tisvilde (Tisvilde Bygade)

Godhavn St. (Godhavnsvej)

Lundebjergvej (Godhavnsvej)

Melbys Vænge (Holløselund Strandvej)

Østervænget (Holløselund Strandvej)

Holløselund, Lundevænget (Holløselund Strandvej)

Gråspurvevej (Vejby Strandvej)

Vipstjertevej (Vejby Strandvej)

Rylevej (Vejby Strandvej)

Lillebjørnsvej (Salgårdshøjvej)

Avlegårdsvej (Salgårdshøjvej)

Campingpladsen (Rågelejevej)

Møngevej (Stationsvej)

Gl. Skolevej (Stationsvej)

Vejby St.

Gl. Skolevej (Stationsvej)

Møngevej (Stationsvej)

Campingpladsen (Rågelejevej)

Rahbechs Allé (Rågelejevej)

Route schedule
Tisvildeleje St. — Helsinge St.

Monday 06:17-20:17

Tuesday 06:17-20:17

Wednesday 06:17-20:17

Thursday 06:17-20:17

Friday 06:17-20:17

Saturday 08:35-16:35

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Tisvildeleje St.

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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Rågevej (Rågelejevej)

Heatherhill (Rågelejevej)

Hostrupsvej (Rågelejevej)

Oasevej (Rågelejevej)

Rågeleje Klit (Rågeleje Strandvej)

Store Orebjergvej (Hesselbjergvej)

Hasselvej (Hesselbjergvej)

Hesselbjerg, Lundevej (Hesselbjergvej)

Bakkebjergvej (Hesselbjergvej)

Hesselbjerg, Bakkebjergvej (Bakkebjergvej)

Gelands-åsen (Bakkebjergvej)

Maglehøjvej (Bakkebjergvej)

Vink - Bakkebjerg (Bakkebjergvej)

Gilbjergskolen, Blistrup (Udsholtvej)

Bjørn Andersens Vej (Udsholtvej)

Blistrup Midtpunkt (Kirkevej)

Kirkevej i Blistrup (Kirkevej)

Blistrup Kirke (Kirkevej)

Græsmosevej (Kirkevej)

Unnerupvej (Hesselbjergvej)

Møllevejen (Valbyvej)

Ellegårdsvej (Valbyvej)

Valby, Aggebovej (Salekildevej)

Degnelodden (Valbyvej)

Kurrebrovej (Valbyvej)

Bukkarvej (Valbyvej)

Nordstjerneskolen (Skolegade)

Helsinge Realskole (Nygade)

Vinkelvej (Nygade)



Helsinge St.



Direction
Helsinge St. — Tisvildeleje St.

51 stops

Open route schedule

Helsinge St.

Vinkelvej (Nygade)

Helsinge Realskole (Nygade)

Nordstjerneskolen (Nordre Parkvej)

Bukkarvej (Valbyvej)

Kurrebrovej (Valbyvej)

Degnelodden (Valbyvej)

Valby, Aggebovej (Salekildevej)

Ellegårdsvej (Valbyvej)

Møllevejen (Valbyvej)

Unnerupvej (Hesselbjergvej)

Græsmosevej (Kirkevej)

Blistrup Kirke (Kirkevej)

Kirkevej i Blistrup (Kirkevej)

Blistrup Midtpunkt (Kirkevej)

Bjørn Andersens Vej (Udsholtvej)

Gilbjergskolen, Blistrup (Udsholtvej)

Vink - Bakkebjerg (Bakkebjergvej)

Maglehøjvej (Bakkebjergvej)

Gelands-åsen (Bakkebjergvej)

Hesselbjerg, Bakkebjergvej (Bakkebjergvej)

Bakkebjergvej (Hesselbjergvej)

Hesselbjerg, Lundevej (Hesselbjergvej)

Hasselvej (Hesselbjergvej)

Store Orebjergvej (Hesselbjergvej)

Route schedule
Helsinge St. — Tisvildeleje St.

Monday 05:30-19:30

Tuesday 05:30-19:30

Wednesday 05:30-19:30

Thursday 05:30-19:30

Friday 05:30-19:30

Saturday 07:48-15:48

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Helsinge St.

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min
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Rågeleje Klit (Rågeleje Strandvej)

Oasevej (Rågelejevej)

Hostrupsvej (Rågelejevej)

Heatherhill (Rågelejevej)

Rågevej (Rågelejevej)

Rahbechs Allé (Rågelejevej)

Campingpladsen (Rågelejevej)

Møngevej (Stationsvej)

Gl. Skolevej (Stationsvej)

Vejby St.

Gl. Skolevej (Stationsvej)

Møngevej (Stationsvej)

Campingpladsen (Rågelejevej)

Avlegårdsvej (Salgårdshøjvej)

Lillebjørnsvej (Salgårdshøjvej)

Rylevej (Vejby Strandvej)

Vipstjertevej (Vejby Strandvej)

Gråspurvevej (Vejby Strandvej)

Holløselund, Lundevænget (Holløselund Strandvej)

Østervænget (Holløselund Strandvej)

Melbys Vænge (Holløselund Strandvej)

Lundebjergvej (Godhavnsvej)

Godhavn St. (Godhavnsvej)

Sankt Helene Skole, Tisvilde (Tisvilde Bygade)

Pilevej (Hovedgaden)

Tisvildeleje St.



361 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Helsinge

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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